
Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym A & B
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2021 10:45 AM

Women / 8 / L8 b1 g1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Harris225
GAA

9.175 9.650 9.1009.050 36.975
3 1 6T 3 1 

1 

Lili Sustarsic1782
Gulf Coast

9.150 9.100 8.8759.400 36.525
4 4 2 7 2 

2 

Ava Sanders1491
Premier Athletics TN

9.125 8.925 9.1509.300 36.500
5 6 4 2 3 

3 

Victoria Arrieta2921
Elite - FL

9.200 9.200 8.9759.050 36.425
2 2 6T 4 4 

4 

Ayah Moussa2945
Elite - FL

8.950 8.675 9.1759.325 36.125
7 8 3 1 5 

5 

Brynlee Evans1474
Premier Athletics TN

9.275 9.000 8.9258.550 35.750
1 5 9 5 6 

6 

Amari Dotch214
GAA

8.675 8.775 8.7259.225 35.400
9 7 5 9 7 

7 

Raylie Stephens1497
Premier Athletics TN

9.000 9.150 8.7758.000 34.925
6 3 10 8 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Miller1485
Premier Athletics TN

8.875 8.400 8.5008.950 34.725
8 9 8 10 9 

9 

Allison Stancil248
GAA

0.000 0.000 8.9009.425 18.325
10 10 1 6 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 b1 g2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madisun Lavey2937
Elite - FL

9.450 9.125 9.4759.600 37.650
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Lileigh Sizelove749
Meks Gymnastics

8.950 9.350 9.2509.475 37.025
5 3 2 5 2 

2 

Kylee Aronoff1643
Boundless Gymnastics

9.400 9.575 9.2758.025 36.275
2 1 9 4 3 

3 

Lily Price1779
Gulf Coast

9.150 8.850 9.1009.075 36.175
4 6 3 7 4 

4 

Audrey Intagliata227
GAA

8.850 9.425 8.4509.050 35.775
6 2 4 9 5 

5 

Kiara Visser2959
Elite - FL

9.250 8.100 9.3758.850 35.575
3 9 6 2 6 

6 

Siena Chermak179
North Shore - MN

8.550 9.000 9.3008.550 35.400
8 5 7 3 7 

7 

Kayla Heinonen2377
North Shore - MN

7.950 8.325 9.1509.000 34.425
9 8 5 6 8 

8 

Lila Devore211
GAA

8.800 8.600 8.9008.100 34.400
7 7 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 b1 g3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendal Green223
GAA

9.550 9.500 9.3009.250 37.600
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Reese Thornton252
GAA

9.075 9.350 9.5258.000 35.950
2 3 7 1 2 

2 

Izzy Edmondson217
GAA

8.100 9.575 8.7259.325 35.725
7 1 1 9 3 

3 

Lily Fake184
North Shore - MN

8.750 7.900 9.3758.875 34.900
4 7 3 2 4 

4 

Aubrey Dawkins210
GAA

7.800 9.100 9.3258.450 34.675
8 4 5 3 5 

5 

Sydney Betteridge201
GAA

8.900 8.800 9.1757.650 34.525
3 5 8 5 6 

6 

Drew Love817
Magnitude 10.0

8.200 7.875 9.1508.325 33.550
5 8 6 6 7 

7 

Lennox Goldman222
GAA

7.600 8.400 8.9508.550 33.500
9 6 4 8 8 

8 

Kaylee Spangler342
ETCG

8.150 7.600 9.0507.300 32.100
6 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 b1 g4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Hashbarger1769
Gulf Coast

9.150 8.675 9.4259.100 36.350
4T 4 3 1T 1 

1 

Ezzie Wisniewski256
GAA

9.350 8.875 9.4258.550 36.200
1 2 7 1T 2 

2 

Aubrey Hamblen814
Magnitude 10.0

9.150 8.275 8.8259.600 35.850
4T 6 1 8 3 

3 

Zada Gann333
ETCG

9.200 8.050 9.2258.800 35.275
3 8 5 3 4 

4 

Nikyra Wilson346
ETCG

9.000 7.875 9.0759.175 35.125
6 9 2 4T 5 

5 

Bela Schneider1492
Premier Athletics TN

8.875 8.250 9.0758.875 35.075
8 7 4 4T 6 

6 

Emma Coffin207
GAA

9.300 9.075 9.0757.450 34.900
2 1 9 4T 7 

7 

Julia Hirt1663
Boundless Gymnastics

8.925 8.775 8.4758.175 34.350
7 3 8 9 8 

8 

Lexi Carneiro1650
Boundless Gymnastics

7.950 8.600 8.9758.650 34.175
9 5 6 7 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 b1 g5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Walsh197
North Shore - MN

9.350 9.100 9.1509.325 36.925
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Cailey Price1778
Gulf Coast

8.850 8.950 9.0759.450 36.325
4 2 1 5 2 

2 

Katie Rodriguez243
GAA

9.400 8.900 9.3258.525 36.150
1 3 8 1 3 

3 

Izzy Negley1776
Gulf Coast

8.250 8.050 8.9258.625 33.850
6 4 7 6 4 

4 

Rebecca Williams821
Magnitude 10.0

8.450 7.000 8.5258.825 32.800
5 5 3 9 5 

5 

Anna Bowman729
Meks Gymnastics

7.750 6.800 8.7758.800 32.125
9 6 4 8 6 

6 

Jada Perry745
Meks Gymnastics

8.100 5.950 8.8758.750 31.675
8 7 5T 7 7 

7 

Davie Blue Cole208
GAA

8.925 0.000 9.3008.750 26.975
3 8T 5T 2 8 

8 

Haley Rogers1780
Gulf Coast

8.200 0.000 9.1257.850 25.175
7 8T 9 4 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GAA L 113.300 28.300 28.725 28.000 28.275
11 1 1

2 Gulf Coast L 109.950 27.450 26.900 27.950 27.650
22 3 2

3 Premier Athletics TN L 108.750 27.400 27.075 27.125 27.150
33 2 3
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL S 110.900 27.900 27.000 27.975 28.025
11 1 1

2 North Shore - MN S 108.100 26.650 26.425 27.200 27.825
22 3 2

3 Boundless Gymnastics S 104.800 26.275 26.950 24.850 26.725
54 2 6

4 ETCG S 102.500 26.350 23.525 25.275 27.350
33 4 5

5 Magnitude 10.0 S 102.200 25.800 23.150 26.750 26.500
65 5 4

6 Meks Gymnastics S 100.825 24.800 22.100 27.025 26.900
46 6 3
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Women / 8 / L8 b4 g1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Freeman1625
Geronimo

9.275 9.650 9.2009.325 37.450
4 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Sophia Herrera2309
International Miami

8.925 9.350 9.4259.525 37.225
5 3 1 1 2 

2 

Nakiah Merrill706
Higo Elite

9.325 9.400 9.2009.225 37.150
3 2 4 3T 3 

3 

Ava Eller834
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 9.300 9.0009.425 36.575
6 4 2 5T 4 

4 

Addison Green839
Gymnastics USA 

9.450 8.925 9.3508.825 36.550
2 6 8 2 5 

5 

Payton Austein761
ConXion

7.700 8.900 9.0009.075 34.675
9 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Ornella Bogdanova825
Gymnastics USA 

8.700 8.150 8.8009.000 34.650
7T 9 6 9 7 

7 

Morgan Picha3255
Jet Kids

7.500 9.250 8.9758.775 34.500
10 5 9 7 8 

8 

Ellie Russell3256
Jet Kids

8.700 8.850 7.9508.900 34.400
7T 8 7 10 9 

9 

Eva Iannarelli1803
Palm Coast

9.525 0.000 8.9500.000 18.475
1 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 b4 g2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhania Valentine1002
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.325 9.2259.275 37.000
3T 1 2 6 1 

1 

Katie Murphy976
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.200 9.2509.300 36.950
2 5 1 5 2 

2 

Riley O'Hara979
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.250 9.3259.150 36.875
5 4 5 2 3 

3 

Grace Murphy2494
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.400 8.650 9.3759.075 35.500
7 7 6T 1 4 

4 

Celine Joinville2438
No Florida Jax

9.175 7.800 9.3009.075 35.350
3T 9 6T 3T 5T

5T

Hadley Keller2492
Tumbleweeds - FL

7.650 9.275 9.2009.225 35.350
9T 3 4 7 5T

5T

Sidney Thurmond894
LEGA

8.050 9.300 8.7509.000 35.100
8 2 8 9 7 

7 

Darryelle Thomas2600
No Florida Jax

8.650 7.850 8.9258.025 33.450
6 8 10 8 8 

8 

Angela Serjani858
Gymnastics USA 

7.650 8.750 8.3758.525 33.300
9T 6 9 10 9 

9 

Hannah Williams1010
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 0.000 9.3009.250 27.800
1 10 3 3T 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 b4 g3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Gaither574
Spirit - FL

9.350 9.250 9.1259.225 36.950
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Marisen Turetzky788
ConXion

9.050 9.250 8.8509.000 36.150
3 1T 3T 6 2 

2 

Ila Schwender891
LEGA

8.850 8.850 8.7758.850 35.325
5 3 5 8 3 

3 

Brianna McMillan2443
No Florida Jax

8.800 7.750 9.3759.350 35.275
6 4T 1 1 4 

4 

Ky Melton2445
No Florida Jax

9.000 7.700 9.2008.825 34.725
4 6 6 2 5 

5 

Caroline McDonald885
LEGA

7.600 6.750 9.0509.000 32.400
8 8 3T 4 6T

6T

Sofia Ortega2877
InternationalBogota

7.675 7.750 8.8008.175 32.400
7 4T 8 7 6T

6T

Rosie Ostner777
ConXion

9.125 0.000 8.9758.675 26.775
2 9 7 5 8 

8 

Grace Anne Cain871
LEGA

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's S 111.100 27.625 27.775 27.825 27.875
1T1 1 1

2 Gymnastics USA S 108.375 27.000 26.975 27.250 27.150
32 2 2T

3 No Florida Jax S 105.500 26.975 23.400 27.250 27.875
1T3 4 2T

4 LEGA S 103.675 24.500 25.750 26.850 26.575
55 3 4

5 ConXion S 97.600 25.875 18.150 26.750 26.825
44 5 5
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